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TITLE

MEDIUM DUTY SHAFTLOK

SAFETY CHUCK UNWIND MODULE

WITH 6200 SERIES AIR BRAKE 

SIZE

A

DATE
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WIND GAP, PA 18091

FILE
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CONVERTER ACCESSORY CORP.

DRAWN QUOTE NO.

WWW.CONVERTERACCESSORY.COM

OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:

MACHINE:                         

MATERIAL:                         

THICKNESS:        

WIDTH:          

SPEED:  

TENSION:   

CORE SIZE:

MAXIMUM ROLL DIAMETER:

MAXIMUM ROLL WEIGHT:

 

       

CUSTOMER:                                

APPROVED BY:                                                         DATE:      

 

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

CONTAIN INFORMATION WHICH

CONVERTER ACCESSORY CORPORATION

CONSIDERS PROPRIETARY AND

CONFIDENTIAL. 

NO PORTION OF THIS DRAWING MAY

BE REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT

PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 

CONVERTER ACCESSORY CORPORATION.

MIN. MAX.

MIN. MAX.

MIN.

MIN.

 

MAX.

MAX.

PART NUMBER: 

8.777

4.277

9.485

5.240

6.500

5.500

.500

Ø.562 MOUNTING HOLE (4)

8.777

3.250

5.000Ø

6.400Ø

FOOT MOUNTING PLATE

DESIGN PARAMETERS:

CAPACITY:1500 POUNDS EACH, 3000 POUNDS / PAIR

APPROXIMATE WEIGHT: 49 POUNDS EACH

SAFETY CHUCK ADAPTIVE

AIR BRAKE MOUNTING PLATE

6200 SERIES

AIR BRAKE 

(SAFETY GUARD 

NOT SHOWN)

1/4"Ø AIR SUPPLY (2)

                       

.23

3.000

CAPTURE PLATE

PLATE TRAVEL, 1.25 INCH

TO OPEN / CLOSE

AIR SLIDE VALVE (4)

NOTES:

CAC Ø3.00" AIR SHAFT WITH STEEL THRU SHAFT

(SHAFT ENDS AS PER CUSTOMER SPECIFICATIONS)

1.66

4.66

5.10

10.759.31Ø

4.500

.500 3.500

4.277

.500 3.500
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